
0        

7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00100      

SITUS: 11780 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,

M2148742

023.78

ROYAL MOBILE VILLA, SPACE 130, MS SERIAL #
ALBO30469OR A/B, Home ID 310858 ON REAL ACCT
2S115BD-00100, PERSONAL MS

               
                   
              

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL - TIGARD              
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL        
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL      
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL  
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST        
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN      
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
FEE-MFD DWELLING             
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD           
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER   
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

15.08
8.20

266.12
53.34

$342.74

119.93
5.15
3.74
81.35
0.00
33.95
36.27
13.10
31.47
4.80
5.12
24.00
6.00

$364.88

0.81
9.73
68.86
7.07
9.63
16.15

$112.25

$819.87

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
MFD STRUCT         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

0 
58,410 
58,410 

51,790 

0 
72,790 
72,790 

53,340 

$755.08 $819.87 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $795.27

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

24.60
10.93
NONE

$795.27
$535.65
$273.29

M2148742

SITUS: 11780 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 13

11-16-15
11-16-15
11-16-15

$795.27
$535.65
$273.29

               
                   
              


